Elenco di supporto

Regione
responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso
con riserva

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale
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Di Carlo
Perpetuini
Bulferi
Sergiacomo
Bassi
Durante
Umile
Antico
Trabucco
D'Egidio
Frisicaro

Di Millo
Rastelli

DI CICCIO
Bruno
Fattapposta

Ottenga
Barattucci

Bernardone
Corradetti
Caprarese
Abiuso
Antellini
Parente
Pellegrini
Speranza
De Antoniis
Di Tullio
Petta
BIANCHI
Cassano
Di Nino
Vallese
Como
Sciarra
Limatola
Campomizzi
Pacifico

Di Pietro
Livraga

Claudia
David
Valeria
Giacinto
Marco
Manuela
Silvia
Chiara
Manuel
Benedetta
Piter
Alessandro
Nadia
ANNALISA
Alfredo
Maria
Jacopo

Marianna
Valentina
Cristian
Mariagrazia
Giorgia
Alessandro
Matteo
Luisa

Pierfrancesco

Luigi
Eugenio
ALBERTO
Anna Laura
Marino
Mariacristina
Francesco
Stefania
Carmen
Gianni
Valeria
Nicolino
Roberta

23/08/1980
31/03/1987
09/06/1984
05/05/1973
31/05/1979
03/03/1983
21/06/1987
14/09/1990
26/04/1986
24/11/1997
15/06/1992
15/05/1976
25/10/1971
30/08/1986
30/03/1994
20/08/1992
16/12/1993

25/08/1984
28/07/1985
09/08/1988
02/07/1992
20/09/1980
09/03/1994
11/03/1990
30/11/1993
13/03/1993
26/05/1965
07/08/1969
17/07/1993
21/09/1983
30/10/1990
16/05/1965
19/06/1978
30/12/1967
18/04/1968
26/06/1972
02/03/1975
16/01/1974
15/07/1969
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86.00
74.00
88.00
82.00
78.00
74.00
82.00
76.00
76.00
86.00
72.00
78.00
74.00
70.00
80.00
74.00
70.00

72.00
78.00
72.00
74.00
70.00
86.00
74.00
74.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
70.00
70.00
72.00
74.00
72.00
72.00
70.00
72.00
70.00
72.00
70.00

100.00
95.50
100.00
80.00
99.00
97.50
86.00
83.50
100.00
96.00
100.00
91.50
95.00
97.50
95.00
92.50
92.50

82.50
89.00
87.50
90.00
89.00
80.00
82.50
82.50
80.00
77.50
77.50
90.00
90.00
87.50
80.00
77.50
75.00
90.00
93.00
72.50
81.50
85.00

47.50
50.00
31.25
50.00
30.00
31.25
32.50
37.50
20.00
11.25
20.00
20.00
20.00
21.25
12.50
20.00
21.25

28.75
15.00
21.25
16.25
20.00
12.50
20.25
20.00
16.25
20.00
17.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
15.00
18.75
20.00
5.00

0.00

21.25
9.50

7.50

233.50
219.50
219.25
212.00
207.00
202.75
200.50
197.00
196.00
193.25
192.00
189.50
189.00
188.75
187.50
186.50
183.75

183.25
182.00
180.75
180.25
179.00
178.50
176.75
176.50
176.25
175.50
173.00
172.50
172.50
172.00
169.00
168.25
167.00
165.00
165.00
163.75
163.00
162.50



Elenco di supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso
con riserva

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio Punteggio  Punteggio

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

A030
A030
A030
A030

40
41
42
43

D'Ermenegildo
Di Domizio

Di Pancrazio
Petrarca

Stefano
Pietro
Luca
Mauro

13/02/1985
02/05/1980
28/06/1987
20/09/1972

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
Sl

NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

72.00
74.00
70.00
70.00

prova orale titoli totale
82.50 7.50 162.00
72.50 15.00 161.50
80.00 11.50 161.50
75.00 9.50 154.50
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